—_

© © N o A W N

Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Deputy City Manager

Public Information Officer
Senior Executive Assistant
Sr. Special Projects Associate
Office Specialist

Special Project Associate

Student Intern

Other Positions Held City
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$430,263
$320,321
$304,136
$161,825
$122,062
$72,081
$40,380
$35,793
$6,716



