	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Milpitas	City Manager	\$430,263
2.	Assistant City Manager		Milpitas	City Manager	\$320,321
3.	Deputy City Manager		Milpitas	City Manager	\$304,136
4.	Public Information Officer		Milpitas	City Manager	\$161,825
5.	Senior Executive Assistant		Milpitas	City Manager	\$122,062
6.	Sr. Special Projects Associate		Milpitas	City Manager	\$72,081
7.	Office Specialist		Milpitas	City Manager	\$40,380
8.	Special Project Associate		Milpitas	City Manager	\$35,793
9.	Student Intern		Milpitas	City Manager	\$6,716